©2004 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation
Rev.1.0.3
Features
• Independent 6-Channel H-Bridge.
• Output Current up to 600mA (Each Channel)
• Constant Current Control on CH5 and CH6.
• Constant Voltage Control on CH1,2,3 and CH4.

• DSC
• Mobile Phone Camera
Ordering Information
Notes
X : Tape & Reel
Device Package Operating Temp.
FAN8702MP 48MLP 7X7 -20°C to +80°C
FAN8702MPX 48MLP 7X7 -20°C to +80°C
FAN8702 48-LQFP-0707 -20°C to +80°C
FAN8702B 48-LQFP-0707 -20°C to +80°C
FAN8702/FAN8702B/FAN8702MP
6 Channel DSC Motor Driver
FAN8702/FAN8702B/FAN8702MP
2